9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Wisconsin Council on Forestry
Forest Products Laboratory

1 Gifford Pinchot Dr., Rm. 501
Madison, WI
September 16, 2008
Welcome and Introductions

Invasive BMPs: Public Meeting Results
(information update)

Woody Biomass Harvest Guidelines Update
(information update)

Wisconsin Initiative on Climate Change Impacts
(informational)

Lunch
Biomass Commodity Exchange (informational)
MFL Task Force Report (informational)

State Forester’s Report

State budget shortfall

FY ’09-11 State budget — Sept NRB Item
FY’09 Federal budget — Fire borrowing
Certification Update

Legislative Issues
December meeting agenda

Adjourn

Fred Souba

Fred Clark

Jim Hoppe

Darrell Zastrow

Steve Dinehart
Bob Rogers

Paul DeLong

Legislative Reps.

Fred Souba



