Wisconsin Council on Forestry Forest Products Laboratory 1 Gifford Pinchot Dr., Rm. 501 Madison, WI

September 16, 2008

9:30 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Fred Souba
9:45 a.m.	Invasive BMPs: Public Meeting Results (information update)	Fred Clark
10:15 a.m.	Woody Biomass Harvest Guidelines Update (information update)	Jim Hoppe
11:15 a.m.	Wisconsin Initiative on Climate Change Impacts (informational)	Darrell Zastrow
11:45 a.m.	Lunch	
12:30 p.m.	Biomass Commodity Exchange (informational)	Steve Dinehart
1:00 p.m.	MFL Task Force Report (informational)	Bob Rogers
1:45 p.m.	 State Forester's Report State budget shortfall FY '09-11 State budget – Sept NRB Item FY'09 Federal budget – Fire borrowing Certification Update 	Paul DeLong
2:30 p.m.	Legislative Issues	Legislative Reps.
2:45 p.m.	December meeting agenda	Fred Souba
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	